

Club Name
Contact Name
Club Street Address
Club City, State
Club Zip
Club Country
Phone
E-mail
 DEADLINE

Providing women and girls with access to the education and training they need to achieve economic empowerment.

Soroptimist Ruby Award: For Women Helping Women Nomination Form

The Soroptimist Ruby Award honors women who, through their professional or personal efforts, are making extraordinary differences in the lives of women or girls. Honorees are women who have worked to improve the lives of other women or girls. Their work has had a significant impact, and also inspires and encourages other women.

Women may nominate themselves or another woman they feel is deserving of this honor. Please complete this form and the essay, and return them to the participating Soroptimist club listed on this form.

Section I: Nominee Information

Nominee
Address
Telephone
E-mail Address
Please include a statement (no more than 750 words) describing why you (if you are nominating yourself) or your nominee (if you are nominating someone else) should receive the Soroptimist Ruby Award.
(Note: it is necessary to get the written permission of the nominee. See below.) consent to my nomination for the Soroptimist Ruby Award and to the accuracy of the information contained in this nomination form. I understand that my application and supporting information become the property of Soroptimist nternational of Loomis Basin upon submission, which shall have sole discretion n using these materials for the purpose of publicizing the Ruby Award program
Nominee Signature Date
Please note that as this is a writeable form, typed signatures will be accepted. By typing your name in the signature line, you agree to the terms of release as stated above.

Section II: Nominator Information (if different from nominee)

Nominator

Telephone

E-mail Address